CPM and Homecare
Introduction
Chattanooga® is a leading manufacturer of rehabilitation equipment for treating musculoskeletal, neurological, and soft tissue disorders. For over seven
decades, Chattanooga products have helped contribute to positive treatment outcomes in hospitals, clinics, and home settings worldwide. We strive to
lead the rehabilitation industry by example, and through continuous innovation, provide real world solutions for clinicians and their patients.
As one of the leading brands in rehabilitation, Chattanooga is sold in over 80 countries worldwide. Chattanooga dealers, distributors and customers
are supported by a seasoned team of personnel who oversee product development, product training and education, order placement, product delivery,
after sales service, and provide dedicated sales and marketing support.

but provides excellent support
Can be used with or without Stabilization Pad
Ordering Information
Item# Description
Sacroiliac Belt
650306-200 �Small 26"–32" Hips (without pad)
650306-300 �Medium 32"–42" Hips (without pad)
650306-400 �Large 42"–52" Hips (without pad)
650307-001 �Stabilization Pad
Mens S’port® All
200128MW Mens White Small
200132MW Mens White Medium
200136MW Mens White Large
200140MW Mens White X-Large
200144MW Mens White XX-Large
Women’s S’port® All
200128WW Womens White Small
200132WW Womens White Medium
200136WW Womens White Large
200140WW Womens White X-Large
200144WW Womens White XX-Large
www.DJOglobal.com/chattanooga 13
Posture S’port®
Work S’port® Back Support
Stork S’port®